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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/11/2022 4:00 pm Football JV Scrimmage Eldorado vs Manzano Wilson Stadium
Thu 08/11/2022 6:30 pm Football Varsity Scrimmage Manzano vs Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Fri 08/19/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Cibola at Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Mon 08/22/2022 4:15 pm Football JV Manzano at Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Tue 08/23/2022 4:30 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Manzano Wilson Stadium
Sat 08/27/2022 11:00 am Football, Varsity Rio Rancho at Eldorado Wilson Middle
Mon 08/29/2022 4:15 pm Football JV Atrisco Heritage at Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Tue 08/30/2022 4:30 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Atrisco Heritage Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/03/2022 11:00 am Football, Varsity Atrisco Heritage at Eldorado HC Wilson Stadium
Tue 09/06/2022 7:00 pm Football JV Eldorado at Cleveland V Sue Cleveland High School
Wed 09/07/2022 7:00 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Cleveland V Sue Cleveland High School
Thu 09/08/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Eldorado at Piedra Vista Piedra Vista High
Mon 09/12/2022 4:15 pm Football JV Eldorado at Albuquerque High Milne Stadium
Tue 09/13/2022 4:30 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Albuquerque High Milne Stadium
Fri 09/16/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Eldorado at Clovis Clovis High
Mon 09/19/2022 4:15 pm Football JV Eldorado at Volcano Vista Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/20/2022 7:00 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Volcano Vista Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/23/2022 7:00 pm Varsity Football Eldorado at Volcano Vista HC Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/30/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Eldorado at La Cueva Wilson Stadium
Mon 10/03/2022 7:00 pm Football JV Eldorado at Belen Belen High
Tue 10/04/2022 4:30 pm Football C Team Eldorado at Albuquerque High Milne Stadium
Fri 10/07/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Sandia at Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Mon 10/10/2022 7:00 pm JV Football Eldorado at La Cueva Wilson Stadium
Tue 10/18/2022 7:00 pm Football C Team Belen at Eldorado Wilson Stadium
Fri 10/21/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity Eldorado at Farmington Farmington High
Thu 10/27/2022 7:00 pm Football Varsity West Mesa at Eldorado Wilson Stadium


